@ cima

Sunday
Monday

Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Friday
Sunday

Thursday

14-Jan
15-Jan

19-Jan

25-Jan
26-Jan

01-Feb
02-Feb

09-Feb
11-Feb

15-Feb

AccountancySch ool e

w h e r

STRATEGIC CASE STUDY (SCS) FEBRUARY 2018

TIMETABLE — CLASSROOM / ONLINE

Pre-Seen Analysis
Modelling / Tutor-Led Tasks / Industry

Tutor-Led Mock 1

Mock Exam 2
Mock 2 Debrief

Mock Exam 3
Mock Exam 3 Debrief

Mock Exam 4
Mock Exam 4 Debrief / Tutor-Led Mock 5

Value Enhancing Module

Michael Barry
Michael Barry
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Home / College
Michael Barry

Home / College
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Home / College
Michael Barry
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10.00am - 5.30pm
6.00pm - 10.00pm

6.00pm - 10.00pm

6.15pm - 9.30pm
6.30pm - 9.45pm

6.15pm - 9.30pm
6.30pm - 9.45pm

6.15pm - 9.30pm
10.00am - 5.00pm

6.30pm - 9.30pm

Instructions for accessing live broadcast lectures and recordings can be found at www.asmoodle.ie

All Classes will take place in our College at 5 Lad Lane, Dublin 2
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