



STRATEGIC CASE STUDY (SCS) FEBRUARY 2018 TIMETABLE – CLASSROOM / ONLINE

Sunday	14-Jan	Pre-Seen Analysis	Michael Barry	10.00am - 5.30pm
Monday	15-Jan	Modelling / Tutor-Led Tasks / Industry	Michael Barry	6.00pm - 10.00pm
Friday	19-Jan	Tutor-Led Mock 1	Michael Barry	6.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday	25-Jan	Mock Exam 2	Home / College	6.15pm - 9.30pm
Friday	26-Jan	Mock 2 Debrief	Michael Barry	6.30pm - 9.45pm
Thursday	01-Feb	Mock Exam 3	Home / College	6.15pm - 9.30pm
Friday	02-Feb	Mock Exam 3 Debrief	Michael Barry	6.30pm - 9.45pm
Friday	09-Feb	Mock Exam 4	Home / College	6.15pm - 9.30pm
Sunday	11-Feb	Mock Exam 4 Debrief / Tutor-Led Mock 5	Michael Barry	10.00am - 5.00pm
Thursday	15-Feb	Value Enhancing Module	Michael Barry	6.30pm - 9.30pm

Instructions for accessing live broadcast lectures and recordings can be found at www.asmoodle.ie

All Classes will take place in our College at 5 Lad Lane, Dublin 2